HB9733 SERIES
81
D
C
 Blow
ers
D
C

)
H
U
M
L
R
otation
Air Flow
Rated
Voltage
Operating
Voltage
Rated
Current esioNdeepS
VDC VDC A RPM m³/min CFM mmH2O inH2O dB
HB9733L12 12 7.0～13.8 0.23 2200 0.43 15.20 6.60 0.26 36.0
HB9733M12 12 7.0～13.8 0.50 3000 0.57 20.10 13.20 0.52 45.0
HB9733H12 12 7.0～13.8 1.00 3800 0.74 26.20 23.40 0.92 51.0
HB9733U12 12 7.0～13.8 1.20 4500 0.88 31.20 38.50 1.52 56.0
HB9733L24 24 14.0～27.6 0.13 2200 0.43 15.20 6.60 0.26 36.0
HB9733M24 24 14.0～27.6 0.30 3000 0.57 20.10 13.20 0.52 45.0
HB9733H24 24 14.0～27.6 0.50 3800 0.74 26.20 23.40 0.92 51.0
HB9733U24 24 14.0～27.6 0.60 4500 0.88 31.20 38.50 1.52 56.0
HB9733L48 48 28.0～56.0 0.09 2200 0.43 15.20 6.60 0.26 36.0
HB9733M48 48 28.0～56.0 0.15 3000 0.57 20.10 13.20 0.52 45.0
HB9733H48 48 28.0～56.0 0.21 3800 0.74 26.20 23.40 0.92 51.0
HB9733U48 48 28.0～56.0 0.30 4500 0.88 31.20 38.50 1.52 56.0
Moldel
No.
Max.
Air Flow